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Mobile User



Mobile User



1. er/ya .Joy.o)..R:a.h.Bamps.. Tà 



Date 

16 10/25 
16/ 10/25 

16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10 25 
16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/25 

16/ 10/25 

16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/ 25 

16/ 10/ 25 
16/ 10/ 25 

Time 

17:20:23 

17:20:33 
17:20:47 

17:20:56 
17:21:04 

17:21:13 
17:21:21 

17:21:30 

17:21:39 

17:21:57 
17:22:23 
17:22:39 

17:22:57 

17:23:13 

17:23:37 

17:24:23 
17:24:39 
17:24:51 
17:25:12 

Section 

No. 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

42 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

|Length -

Junior Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Section, Dhoraiya 

Road Name : Ll04-T01 Rifaetpur To Rampur (VR104), 
Contractor Name : Anil Kumar Singh 

Length Bumps Speed 
in km 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.7 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 
0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

1.9 

In mm Rate 

230 

210 

230 

300 

240 

220 

210 

240 

210 

310 

220 

250 

310 

200 

210 

230 

210 

240 

220 

30.3 

30.4 

30.3 

30.3 

30.4 

30.4 

30.3 

30.2 

30.1 

30.1 

30.2 
30.2 

30.2 

30.3 

30.3 

30.3 

30.4 

30,4 

30.4 

OR 

mm/km 

2300 

2100 

2300 

3000 

2400 

2200 

2100 
2400 

2100 

3100 

2200 
2500 
3100 
2000 

2100 

2300 

2100 

2400 

2200 

Average -

IRI 

mm/km 

2442 

2251 

2442 

3110 

2537 

2347 

225 1 

2537 

2251 

3205 

2347 

2633 

3205 

2156 

2251 

2442 

2251 

2537 

2347 

2502 

Assistant Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Sub-Division, Dhoraiya 

CATEGORY 

ROAD 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

Latitude 

24.9629 1 87.12641 
24.96327 87.12555 
24.96379 87.1247I 
24.96429 
24.96512 

24.966 

24.96683 
24.96717 

24.96752 
24.96821 

Longitude 

24.96901 

87.12431 
87.12457 

24.96733 87.12278 

24.97013 

87.12484 

87.12457 

87.12377 

87.12207 
87.1222 
87.1221 

24.96928 87.12303 

24.96934 87.12404 
87.12445 

24.97103 

24.97189 87.12486 

24.97275 87.12514 

24.97386 87.12556 

87.12471 

Event 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 
Curve 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

Curve 

Normal 

Normal 
Curve 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Normal 

Executivà Engineer 
Rural Works Bepartment 
Works Division, Banka-2 

Y=0 * X^2 +0.954 * X 247.70 
X = 2200 

Y= 2502 

(R) RURAL ROAD 
Good 

<4000 
Average Poor 

4001-5000 >5001 



UN 
mmj 
km 

3156 

2156 

1156 

File :D(Steco Bump\Sec_44xisx. Section No. :44, Egn :Y - 0 ^2" 0.954 *X" 247 70 
Name of Customer Anil Kumar Singh, Name of Work/ Road : L104-T01 Rifaetpur To Rampur (VR104). Lab Job 

01 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8 0.7 0.9 

Distance *1000 m 

1 1.1 12 1.3 14 15 16 17 1.8 1.9 


